

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4322-4323/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2005 in BA No. 1895/2005 & BA No. 1896/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

R.P. PURI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,anticipatory bail)

Date: 03/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Pathania, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER